
Rise and Shine
Daily Chronical
Boogie Mornings 
Sing -A-Long 
Swat The Balloon
Comedy Movie Hour
Bus Outing
Craft Corner 
Popcorn Social
Fun with Proverbs
Trivia
Musical Movie Night

DD

PW

ESCE

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:30
3:45
4:00
6:30

6
Rise and shine with 
Music
Daily Chronical
Exercise with 
Angeelique 1st Fl
Residents Pick Activity 
Outdoor Stroll
Fact or Fiction
Music w/ Erwin 
Bingo Bash
Chef Exerience
Finish The Lyrics 
Western Movie

DD

PW
PW
PW

ES

CE
ES

7:00
9:30
10:00

10:15
10:45
1:15
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
6:30

7
Make it a Great Day
Daily Chronicals
Exercise with Balls
Bingo Bash
Fun with Colors 
Hand Massages and Nails
Ice Cream Social
Fun with Baking
Family Reminiscing
Muscial Movie Night

DD

PW

ES  DD

ES CE
ES CE

Rise and Shine  
Daily Chronical
Exercise with Balls
Bingo Bash
Swat the Balloon
Travel Video 
November Trivia
Float Friday Social
Arts & Crafts
Popcorn & Movie

DD

PW

ES CE
CS CE

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

8

Make it a Great Day
Daily Chronicals
Exercise with Balls
Bingo Bash
Fun with Colors
Hand Massages and Nails
Ice Cream Social
Fun with Baking
Family Reminiscing
Muscial Movie Night

ES  DD

Rise and Shine 
Daily Chronical
Exercise with Balls
Bingo Bash
Swat the Balloon
Travel Video
November Trivia
Float Friday Social
Arts & Crafts
Popcorn & Movie

  ES  CE

 ES  CE

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

1

Rise and Shine
Daily Chrocical
Work out with Weights 1st Fl.
Patio Coffee & Chat 1st Fl.
Sing-A-Long
Fact or Fiction
Spa and Aroma Therapy
Word Games
Popcorn & Movie

ES

ES

DD Rise and Shine
Daily Chronical
Outdoor Exercise
Swat the Balloon 
Residents Pick Activity 
Sing-A-Long
Puzzle Challenge 
Let's Get Cooking 
Fun with Crafts
Resident Pick Movie Night

DD

PW

PW
ES

DD

PW

PW
ES

DD

ES
ES

VETERANS DAY

Make it a Great Day
Daily Chronicals
Morning Stretch
Exercise with Weights 1st Fl.
Spirtural Thoughts
Engaging the Sences
Music with Bob 
Nails & Hair Day
You be the Judge 
Finish The Lyrics
Popcorn & Movie

Rise and Shine
Daily Chronical
Morning Stretch
Celebrating Our Vetrans
Small Talk 
Sing-A-Long
Puzzle Challenge 
Let's Get Cooking
Fun with Crafts
Resident Pick Movie Night

PW
DD

Make it a Great Day 
Daily Chronicals
Morning Stretch
Exercise with Weights 1st Fl.
Spirtural Thoughts
Engaging the Sences
Word Scramble
Nails & Hair Day
You be the Judge 
Finish The Lyrics
Popcorn & Movie

DD

PW

ES

DD

ES
ES CE

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:45
11:00
1:15
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

11
Make it a Great Day
Daily Chronicals
Morning Stretch
Exercise with Weights 1st Fl.
Spirtural Thoughts
Engaging the Sences
Word Scramble
Nails & Hair Day
You be the Judge 
Finish The Lyrics
Popcorn & Movie

DD

PW

ES

DD

ES
ES CE

Rise and Shine
Daily Chronical
Boogie Mornings 
Sing -A-Long 
Swat the Balloon
Comedy Movie Hour
Bus Outing
Craft Corner 
Managers Special       
Fun with Proverbs
Trivia
Musical Movie Night

DD

PW
ES

TA

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:15
3:45
4:00
6:30

13
Rise and shine with Music
Daily Chronical
Exercise with
Angeelique 1st Fl
Residents Pick Activity
Outdoor Stroll 
Fact or Fiction
Art-Memories in the 
Making 
Bingo Bash
Chef Exerience
Finish The Lyrics 
Western Movie

DD

PW
PW
PW

DD

CE ES
ES

7:00
9:30
10:00

10:15
10:45
1:15
2:00

2:30
3:00
4:00
6:30

14
Rise and Shine
Daily Chronical
Exercise with Balls
Bingo Bash
Swat the Balloon
Music Therapy w/ Irby
November Trivia
Float Friday Social
Arts & Crafts
Popcorn & Movie

 

PW

ES

ES CE

ES CE

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

15
Make it a Great Day 
Daily Chronicals
Exercise with Balls
Bingo Bash
Fun with Colors
Hand Massages and Nails
Ice Cream Social
Fun with Baking
Family Reminiscing
Muscial Movie Night

DD

PW

PW
DD

ES CE
ES CE

Rise and Shine
Daily Chrocical
Work out with Weights 1st Fl.
Patio Coffee & Chat 1st Fl.
Sing-A-Long
Fact or Fiction
Spa and Aroma Therapy
Word Games
Popcorn & Movie

ES

ES

Rise and Shine
Daily Chronical
Outdoor Exercise 
Swat the Balloon
Residents Pick Activity 
Sing-A-Long 
Puzzle Challenge 
Let's Get Cooking
Fun with Crafts
Resident Pick Movie Night

DD

PW

PW
ES

ES CE

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:15
10:45
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

18
Make it a Great Day 
Daily Chronicals
Morning Stretch
Exercise with Weights 1st Fl.
Spirtural Thoughts
Engaging the Sences
Word Scramble
Nails & Hair Day
You be the Judge 
Finish The Lyrics
Popcorn & Movie

DD

PW

PW
ES

DD

ES
ES ce

Rise and Shine
Daily Chrocical
Work out with Weights 1st Fl.
Music with  Matt
Sing-A-Long
Fact or Fiction
Spa and Aroma Therapy
Word Games
Popcorn & Movie

DD

ES

ES

ES

3
7:30
9:30
10:00
10:45
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:15
6:30

10
7:00
9:30
9:45
10:15
10:45
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

17
7:30
9:30
10:00
10:45
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:15
6:30

7:30
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:15
6:30

24
Rise and Shine
Daily Chronical
Morning Stretch
Swat the Balloon
Small Talk
Sing-A-Long
Puzzle Challenge 
Let's Get Cooking
Fun with Crafts
Resident Pick Movie Night

DD

PW

ES

ES CE

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:15
10:45
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

25
Make it a Great Day 
Daily Chronicals
Morning Stretch
Exercise with Weights 1st Fl.
Spirtural Thoughts
Engaging the Sences
Word Scramble
Nails & Hair Day
You be the Judge 
Finish The Lyrics
Popcorn & Movie

DD

PW

PW
es

DD

ES
ES

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:45
11:00
1:15
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

26
Rise and Shine
Daily Chronical
Boogie Mornings 
Sing -A-Long  
Swat the Balloon
Comedy Movie Hour
Bus Outing
Craft Corner 
Managers Special    
Fun with Proverbs
Trivia
Musical Movie Night

DD

PW
ES

CE

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:15
3:45
4:00
6:30

27
Rise and shine
with Music 
Macy's Thanksgiving
Parade
Outdoor Exercise 
Family Traditions
Fact or Fiction
Finish the Lyrics
 Pie Social
Jokes & Riddles
Western Movie

DD

PW

ES
CE ES

7:00

9:00

10:00
10:30
1:15
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

28

Rise and Shine 
Daily Chronical
Boogie Mornings 
Sing -A-Long
Swat the Balloon
Comedy Movie Hour
Bus Outing
Craft Corner 
Popcorn Social
Fun with Proverbs
Trivia
Musical Movie Night

DD

PW
ES

ES CE

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:30
3:45
4:00
6:30

20

THANKSGIVING DAY

Rise and shine with Music 
Daily Chronical
Exercise with
Angeelique 1st Fl
Music Fun w/Hugo  
Fact or Fiction
Art-Memories
in the Making
Bingo Bash
Chef Exerience
Finish The Lyrics
Western Movie

DD

PW
ES

DD

CE ES
ES

7:00
9:30
10:00

10:30
1:15
2:00

2:30
3:00
4:00
6:30

21
Rise and Shine
Daily Chronical
Exercise with Balls
Bingo Bash
Swat the Balloon
Travel Video 
November Trivia
Float Friday Social
Arts & Crafts
Popcorn & Movie

DD

PW

ES CE

ES CE

7:00
9:00
9:45
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

22

Rise and Shine
Daily Chronical
Exercise with Balls
Bingo Bash
Swat the Balloon
Travel Video 
November Trivia
Float Friday Social
Arts & Crafts
Popcorn & Movie

DD

PW

ES CE

ES CE

7:00
9:00
9:45
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

29

Make it a Great Day
Daily Chronicals
Exercise with Balls
Bingo Bash
Fun with Colors 
Hand Massages and Nails
Ice Cream Social
Fun with Baking
Family Reminiscing
Muscial Movie Night

DD

PW

PW

CS CE
ES CE

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:15
10:45
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

4
7:00
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:45
11:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

5

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:45
11:00
1:15
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

12

7:00
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:45
11:00
1:15
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

19

5

NOVEMBER ACTIVITES CALENDAR

Make it a Great Day
Daily Chronicals
Exercise with Balls
Bingo Bash
Fun with Colors
Hand Massages and Nails
Ice Cream Social
Fun with Baking 
Family Reminiscing
Muscial Movie Night

DD

PW

PW
DD

ES CE
ES CE

7:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:15
6:30

9

7:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:15
6:30

2

7:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:15
6:30

16

7:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:15
6:30

23

7:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:15
6:30

30

S U N D A Y M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y

My Journey Activities Key > PW = Personalized and Wholeistic Care |  DD = Days with Dignity | TA = Team Approach | ES = Engaging the Senses |CE = Culinary Experiences Some activities are subject to change


